165 Church Street, New Haven, 06510 (203) 946-6413 

Alder Tyisha Walker 
President, Board of Alders 
23rd Ward 
Board of Alders 
165 Church Street 
New Haven, CT 06510 

RE: Order to enter into a Three-Year agreement with Hyland Software Inc in the amount 
of $One Hundred and Sixteen Thousand, Six Hundred Dollars and zero cents ($116,600) 

Dear Honorable President Walker-Myers: 

As required by City charter and general code of ordinances, attached please find an order 
seeking approval to enter into a three-year agreement with Hyland Software Inc to upgrade 
the platform for document management and retention for the Vital Statistics Office.